Flavia Morellato Services

Treatments

Facial Lymphatic Drainage (Team)

Body Lymphatic Drainage (Team)

Facial Lymphatic Drainage (Flavia)

Body Lymphatic Drainage (Flavia)

Anti-Cellulite Massage
Contouring Massage

Magic Hands
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Detox
Pregnancy / Postpartum
Post-Surgery

Detox
Pregnancy / Postpartum
Post-Surgery

Detox
Pregnancy / Postpartum
Post-Surgery

Detox
Pregnancy / Postpartum
Post-Surgery

Duration

45 min

55 min

45 min

55 min

55 min

55 min

55 min

N

SPECIA

Price

£150

£180

£250

£280

£300
£310

£320



